Page 1 of 4
Abstraction Form
Please note: This is a sample highlighting the information to be included. HealthCore/Sponsor may make minimal alterations to the content and
formatting prior to distribution, if necessary.
ADAPTABLE phenotype validation study
SECTION 1: PATIENT IDENTIFICATION & RECORD INFORMATION
Patient ID Code:
Pre-populated patient ID code from the patient/provide list

ICD-9 diagnosis codes
'41000', '41001', '41002', '41010', '41011', '41012', '41020', '41021', '41022', '41030', '41031', '41032', '41040', '41041',
'41042', '41050', '41051', '41052', '41060', '41061', '41062', '41070', '41071', '41072', '41080', '41081', '41082', '41090',
'41091', '41092', '412'
-or-
ICD-10 diagnosis codes
'I2101', 'I2102', 'I2109', 'I2111', 'I2119', 'I2121', 'I2129', 'I213', 'I214', 'I220', 'I221', 'I222', 'I228', 'I229', 'I252'
Codes for CABG:
ICD-9 diagnosis code ‘V4581’
or
ICD-10 diagnosis code 'Z951'
or
ICD-9 procedure codes '3610', '3611', '3612', '3613', '3614', '3615', '3616', '3617', '3619'
or
ICD-10 procedure codes '0210093', '0210098', '0210099', '021009C', '021009F', '021009W', '02100A3', '02100A8',
'02100A9', '02100AC', '02100AF', '02100AW', '02100J3', '02100J8', '02100J9', '02100JC', '02100JF', '02100JW', '02100K3',
'02100K8', '02100K9', '02100KC', '02100KF', '02100KW', '02100Z3', '02100Z8', '02100Z9', '02100ZC', '02100ZF',
'0210344', '02103D4', '0210444', '0210493', '0210498', '0210499', '021049C', '021049F', '021049W', '02104A3',
'02104A8', '02104A9', '02104AC', '02104AF', '02104AW', '02104D4', '02104J3', '02104J8', '02104J9', '02104JC', '02104JF',
'02104JW', '02104K3', '02104K8', '02104K9', '02104KC', '02104KF', '02104KW', '02104Z3', '02104Z8', '02104Z9',
'02104ZC', '02104ZF', '0211093', '0211098', '0211099', '021109C', '021109F', '021109W', '02110A3', '02110A8',
'02110A9', '02110AC', '02110AF', '02110AW', '02110J3', '02110J8', '02110J9', '02110JC', '02110JF', '02110JW', '02110K3',
'02110K8', '02110K9', '02110KC', '02110KF', '02110KW', '02110Z3', '02110Z8', '02110Z9', '02110ZC', '02110ZF',
'0211344', '02113D4', '0211444', '0211493', '0211498', '0211499', '021149C', '021149F', '021149W', '02114A3',
'02114A8', '02114A9', '02114AC', '02114AF', '02114AW', '02114D4', '02114J3', '02114J8', '02114J9', '02114JC', '02114JF',
'02114JW', '02114K3', '02114K8', '02114K9', '02114KC', '02114KF', '02114KW', '02114Z3', '02114Z8', '02114Z9',
'02114ZC', '02114ZF', '0212093', '0212098', '0212099', '021209C', '021209F', '021209W', '02120A3', '02120A8',
'02120A9', '02120AC', '02120AF', '02120AW', '02120J3', '02120J8', '02120J9', '02120JC', '02120JF', '02120JW', '02120K3',
'02120K8', '02120K9', '02120KC', '02120KF', '02120KW', '02120Z3', '02120Z8', '02120Z9', '02120ZC', '02120ZF',
'0212344', '02123D4', '0212444', '0212493', '0212498', '0212499', '021249C', '021249F', '021249W', '02124A3',
'02124A8', '02124A9', '02124AC', '02124AF', '02124AW', '02124D4', '02124J3', '02124J8', '02124J9', '02124JC', '02124JF',
'02124JW', '02124K3', '02124K8', '02124K9', '02124KC', '02124KF', '02124KW', '02124Z3', '02124Z8', '02124Z9',
'02124ZC', '02124ZF', '0213093', '0213098', '0213099', '021309C', '021309F', '021309W', '02130A3', '02130A8',
'02130A9', '02130AC', '02130AF', '02130AW', '02130J3', '02130J8', '02130J9', '02130JC', '02130JF', '02130JW', '02130K3',
'02130K8', '02130K9', '02130KC', '02130KF', '02130KW', '02130Z3', '02130Z8', '02130Z9', '02130ZC', '02130ZF',
'0213344', '02133D4', '0213444', '0213493', '0213498', '0213499', '021349C', '021349F', '021349W', '02134A3',
'02134A8', '02134A9', '02134AC', '02134AF', '02134AW', '02134D4', '02134J3', '02134J8', '02134J9', '02134JC', '02134JF',
Page 4 of 4
'02134JW', '02134K3', '02134K8', '02134K9', '02134KC', '02134KF', '02134KW', '02134Z3', '02134Z8', '02134Z9',
'02134ZC', '02134ZF'
or
CPT/HCPCS codes '33510', '33511', '33512', '33513', '33514', '33516', '33517', '33518', '33519', '33521', '33522',
'33523', '33533', '33534', '33535', '33536'